

काय के उपरांत अधिगानन वि-
MMGSY (SC)

M.BNO-624

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

WORK.- Sohamendra SC Sirsahi.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Jeevan Jyoti conul- pvt ltd

1st M&L Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- Construction of road from saba mander to serasahi.					
Agency:- Teeran Jyoti Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 179/SRD/2020-21 MMR/SCL					
Date of Agreement:- 12/8/2020.					
Date of completion:- 11/08/2021.					
Recorded in					
1000MM Dia. Pipe					
① providing earth work excavation in foundation complete all 705.					
1st CD, = $2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09$					
1st $4.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.365 = 2.708$					

2nd on A/c bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	Soha Mandir to Sarahi				
	Under Mithasy (SC)				
2) Agency:-	Jeevan Jyoti Constn				
	Pvt. Ltd; Matuabagh, Patna.				
3) Agreement No-	179 SBD/2020-2021.				
4) Date of commencement-	12/08/2020				
5) Cont date of complet-	11/08/2021.				
6) Item of work done-					
(1) Providing & fixing bench					
mark	02 Nos				
(2) Providing & fixing Ref'n					
piller -	04 Nos.				
(3) Clearing & grubbing of					
Road land by men					
-	10x30x2x1.75	= 1050 m ²			
-	10x30x2x1.75	= 1050 m ²			
-	10x30x2x1.75	= 1050 m ²			
-	6x30x2x1.75	= 630 m ²			

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 13.785 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 5212.11/m ³					₹ 71,849.00
[8/15] Providing & laying					
PCC in sub-structure -					
Qty. 98.277 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 5977.58/m ³					₹ 5,87,459.00
[9/00] Providing & laying					
RCC NP-3 H-PIPE of 1000φ.					
Qty - 22.5 mtr (vide P-5)					
@ 4076.38/mtr					₹ 9,17,19.00
					35,08,826.00
less 10% below -					(-) 35,08,83.00
					31,57,943.00 (SC)
Add 1% Labour cen -					31,579.00
Add 12% GST					3,78,953.00
					35,68,475.00
less prev. payment -					6,97,590.00
Now bill amount -					28,70,885.00
					<i>Abu</i>
<i>Abu</i>					
<i>24/02/23</i>					
<i>22/02/23</i>					

Continuation